
Wednesday, March 3

Virtual Community Talking Circle 2 pm - 3 pm Behavioral Health (989) 775-4818

Thursday, March 4

Drive Thru Sacred Fire Lunch with Anishinabemowin Packets 12 pm - 1 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Sacred Fire/Tobacco Offerings 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Self Management Zoom Class 3 pm - 4 pm Behavioral Health (989) 775-4818

Friday, March 5

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991

Gym Drop-In Sessions 5:15 pm - 6:15 pm 
6:45 pm - 7:45 pm Eagle's Nest Gym (989) 775-4093

Monday, March 8

International Womens Day 10 am - 3 pm Ziibiwing (989) 775-4750

Tuesday, March 9

Performance Circle 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Ziibiwing (989) 775-4750

Thursday, March 11

Sacred Fire (No Anishinabemowin, No lunch) 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Self Management Zoom Class 3 pm - 4 pm Behavioral Health (989) 775-4818

Creator's Garden Virtual Event 7 pm - 10 pm Behavioral Health (989) 775-4818

Friday, March 12

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991

Gym Drop-In Sessions 5:15 pm - 6:15 pm 
6:45 pm - 7:45 pm Eagle's Nest Gym (989) 775-4093
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Tuesday, March 16

Performance Circle 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Ziibiwing (989) 775-4750

Wednesday, March 17

Virtual Community Talking Circle 2 pm - 3 pm Behavioral Health (989) 775-4818

Thursday, March 18

Drive Thru Sacred Fire Lunch with Anishinabemowin Packets 12 pm - 1 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Sacred Fire/Tobacco Offerings 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Self Management Zoom Class 3 pm - 4 pm Behavioral Health (989) 775-4780

Friday, March 19

Active Parenting Now 10:30 am - 12 pm ACFS (989) 775-4991

Gym Drop-In Sessions 5:15 pm - 6:15 pm 
6:45 pm - 7:45 pm Eagle's Nest Gym (989) 775-4093

Tuesday, March 23

Performance Circle 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Ziibiwing (989) 775-4750

Thursday, March 25

Sacred Fire (No Anishinabemowin, No lunch) 7:30 am - 4 pm 7th Generation Lodge (989) 775-4780

Self Management Zoom Class 3 pm - 4 pm Behavioral Health (989) 775-4818

Friday, March 26

Gym Drop-In Sessions 5:15 pm - 6:15 pm 
6:45 pm - 7:45 pm Eagle's Nest Gym (989) 775-4093

Wednesday, March 31

Virtual Community Talking Circle 2 pm - 3 pm Behavioral Health (989) 775-4818

Anishinaabe Language Sessions - By Appointment Only - Call (989) 775-4110

7500 Soaring Eagle Blvd. 


